Recording Requested by: Wells Fargo Realty Services, Inc.	STATE OF OREGON, Vol. M79 Page 1697 County of Klamath Vol. M79 Page 1697 Filed for record at request of		
70799 3 多-1936つ and When Recorded Mail to:	Transamerica Title Co. on this 18thday of July A.D. 19 79 of 10:37 o'clock A M, and duly		
George K. and Kathleen Q. Brigham, J. 6212 Rebel Circle, #2 Citrus Heights, Ca., 95610	에서 중 밖에는 것 같이 있는 것 같이 있는 것 같이 있는 것 같이 있는 것은 가격에 가장 가장 가장 있는 것이 있는 것이 가 있는 것이 있는 것 같이 있는 것 같이 있는 것 같이 있는 것 같이 있는		
tax statements to above.	none in this space Consideration \$6500.00 Id Sale Deed		
A California Corporation as Trustee, hereinalter called "Granto George K. Brighann and Kathleen (. 19 <u>79</u> , by Wells Fargo Realty Services, Inc. or," to <u>Q. Brigham, Husband and Wife</u>		
WITNES Grantor for good and valuable consideration to it paid l does by these presents grant, bargain, sell and convey unto Gra described real property situated in the County of Klamath in the	by Grantee, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged.		
Lot <u>18</u> of Block <u>38</u> in Tract 1184–Oregon Shores–Unit 2 1978 in Volume 21, Page 29 of Maps in the office of the County			
SUBJECT TO: (1) Taxes for the fiscal year 19_78.19_	79		
さいもくもう ション・リー しんとう たいじょうせい しんかん ホワース しかい ひとが ない こけや がい ゆうとう みんとうみっかい	ns, Easements, Restrictions, Rights, Rights of Way, and		
OGETHER WITH all and singular the tenements, hereditame onging or in anywise appertaining to any and all of the real prope eversions, remainder and remainders, rents, issues, profits and rev TO HAVE AND TO HOLD said real property hereinabov eirs and assigns, forever	venue thereof.		
eirs and assigns, forever. IN WITNESS WHEREOF, said Wells Fargo Realty Services erein, has caused its corporate name to be hereunto subscribed fficers thereunto duly authorized, as of the date first above writte	s, Inc., A California Corporation as Trustee, the Grantor		
FATE OF CALIFORNIA DUNTY OF Los Angeles SS. May 21, 1979 before me, the under- ned, a Notary Public in and for said County and State, personally peared Norfleet J. Howell , known me to be the Vice President and Marilyn J. McDuffie known to me to be	Wells Fargo Realty Services, Inc., a California Corporation Condustee under truct roo 7213 By Norfleet J Howell, Vice President		
ASS't Secretary of the Corporation that executed within Instrument, known to me to be the persons who	Marilyn J. McDuffie, Ass't. Secretary		

(Seal)	the within Instrument pursuant	to its by-le	IWS OF 9 PAG	abition of :	
(Seal) Link (Stork)	board of directors.				1
(Seal) Link (Stork)	WITNESS my hand and official s				1
	NA.0.0	17 1.	A.	\sim \sim 1	b
Zahar Notaru Babli ta ta Angla San Angla					\leq
Notary Public in and for said County and State	Notary Public in an	d for said (County and	State	

*79_J01_10__01_10__37

25555555	255222222222222222222222222222222222222
D ARES	OFFICIAL SEAL
i internet	KAREN A. STARK
A REAL	NOTARY PUBLIC CALIFORNIA D
8 833	LOS ANGELES COUNTY
My C	Commission Expires Aug. 11, 1982
ି ଚତୁତୁତୁତୁର୍ଚ୍ଚ	00000000000000000000000000000000000000

7213-1345 TD

13-1345 TI

0

Ø